Thermistors - Negative Temperature Coefficient
Introduction
Thermistors are thermally sensitive resistors suitable for many applications,
including temperature measurement, control and compensation, current surge
suppression, power measurement, amplitude control, trigger circuits, measure
ment of velocity of liquids or gases, etc.
Bead thermistors, directly or indirectly heated, are small devices suitable for
low power applications.

68
100
150
220
330
470
- � -' � ' 1--38 ----1 \--14 --i Ff-38 --1
Lead Wires
Tr
Disc Size Length
Colour
Code oc (max) (nom) * mm mm
YC080TA 80 5 200 White - white
YC090TD 90 3 130 Green - green
YC095TC 95 5 130 Green - red
YC100TA 100 5 200 Red - red
YC110TB 119 3 200 Brown - brown
YC120TC 120 5 130 Grey - grey
YC130TA 130 5 200 Blue - blue
YC130TB 130 3 200 Blue - blue
YC140TA 140 5 200 Blue - black
YC155TA 155 5 200 Black - black
YG130TB 130 3 200 Blue - blue
*The different temperatures are distinguished by coloured leads.
FOR FULL IN FOR MAT ION ON POSITTE ASK FOR CDD6 DATA SHEET
BRIMISTOR APPLICATION